Amendment No.

CHAMBER ACTION Senate House 1 Representative G. Thompson offered the following: 2 3 Amendment to Amendment (069089) (with directory and title 4 amendments) 5 Remove lines 219-225 and insert: 6 (2) 7 8 9 10 DIRECTORY AMENDMENT 11 Remove line 216 and insert: 12 Section 7. Paragraph (b) of subsection (2) of section 13 106.08, Florida 14 15 _____ 16

Approved For Filing: 4/23/2009 4:44:42 PM Page 1 of 2

HOUSE AMENDMENT

Bill No. HB 7149

Amendment No.

intermediate we.
TITLE AMENDMENT
Remove lines 329-332 and insert:
the committee; amending s. 106.08, F.S.; revising the list of
items that a
I

516587

Approved For Filing: 4/23/2009 4:44:42 PM

Page 2 of 2